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Wirth 12 Man Team against Brookview
Sunday, July 13th  2025
at
Wirth Golf Course
Results:







Best Ball Wirth:
Brookview: 
Points Wirth:

Brookview:
                                          

1.       Fisher & Blunt


7:28 AM    


76

74



.5



2.5

2.       Reese & Martin


7:36 AM   


79

75



0



3
    
3.       Scott & Omato


7:44 AM      


82

82



2



1
4.       Carlson. & Trench


7:52 AM     


85

70



0



3
 
5.       LaBarr & Winfield

        8:00 AM       


73

75



3



0
6.       Bock & Pyle



8:16 AM      


75

74



1



2









Team Totals:     







6.5



11.5



2
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